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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/09/2017 a 30/09/2017

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/09/2017    1.034,000        0,000        0,000    1.034,000        0,000   10.020,000 
                                           04/09/2017    1.162,000        0,000        0,000    1.162,000        0,000    8.858,000 
                                           05/09/2017      762,000        0,000        0,000      762,000        0,000    8.096,000 
                                           06/09/2017      848,000        0,000        0,000      848,000        0,000    7.248,000 
                                           08/09/2017      161,000        0,000        0,000      161,000        0,000    7.087,000 
                                           09/09/2017      214,000        0,000        0,000      214,000        0,000    6.873,000 
                                           10/09/2017      148,000        0,000        0,000      148,000        0,000    6.725,000 
                                           11/09/2017      466,000        0,000        0,000      466,000   12.000,000   18.259,000 
                                           12/09/2017      801,000        0,000        0,000      801,000        0,000   17.458,000 
                                           13/09/2017      782,000        0,000        0,000      782,000        0,000   16.676,000 
                                           14/09/2017      864,000        0,000        0,000      864,000        0,000   15.812,000 
                                           15/09/2017      488,000        0,000        0,000      488,000        0,000   15.324,000 
                                           18/09/2017      963,000        0,000        0,000      963,000        0,000   14.361,000 
                                           19/09/2017      568,000        0,000        0,000      568,000        0,000   13.793,000 
                                           20/09/2017      919,000        0,000        0,000      919,000        0,000   12.874,000 
                                           21/09/2017      536,000        0,000        0,000      536,000        0,000   12.338,000 
                                           22/09/2017      837,000        0,000       20,000      857,000        0,000   11.481,000 
                                           25/09/2017      802,000        0,000        0,000      802,000        0,000   10.679,000 
                                           26/09/2017      488,000        0,000        0,000      488,000        0,000   10.191,000 
                                           27/09/2017      578,000        0,000        0,000      578,000        0,000    9.613,000 
                                           28/09/2017      501,000        0,000        0,000      501,000        0,000    9.112,000 
                                           29/09/2017       89,000        0,000        0,000       89,000        0,000    9.023,000 
                                           30/09/2017        0,000        0,000        0,000        0,000    7.000,000   16.023,000 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.011,000        0,000       20,000   14.031,000   19.000,000              

Total                                                   14.011,000        0,000       20,000   14.031,000   19.000,000              
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